
Sujangarh APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Tomato - Other  21.50  2,150.00  2,200.00  2,100.00  2,150.00 2026-02-05

Potato - Other  14.00  1,400.00  1,500.00  1,300.00  1,400.00 2026-02-05

Cowpea(Lobia/Karamani) - Other  47.50  4,750.00  5,000.00  4,500.00  4,750.00 2026-02-05

Onion - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,300.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2026-02-05

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Local  44.00  4,400.00  6,000.00  2,800.00  4,400.00 2026-02-05

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  20.50  2,050.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,050.00 2026-02-05
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